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8" AC

24" DIP

6" PVC

6" PVC

EOI

EOI

CATHOLIC HOUSING CORP.

REBAR

EIP

EIP

EIP

JAMES W. SMITH, ET UX

MB 45 PG 73 & 
MB 47 PG 81(2.8 ACRES)UTILITY & ACCESS EASEMENT

EIP

150.00'

EXISTING R/W

150.00'

75.00'

75.00'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W
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X
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T
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/
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J S SOUTH, LLC.

WILLIAM T. JONES, ET UX

DIOCESE OF RALEIGH
ROMAN CATHOLIC

GERALDINE JONES, ET AL

JONES ET UX
WILLIAM T. 
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L

FULLH2
OFELT

TOP=23.06'

TOP=5.71'

18" RCP-IV RCP-IV
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TO ELEV. 10.0' (TYP.)
CLASS 'II' RIP-RAP

-LREV- PT Sta.  373+86.26

3
8
0

3
7
5

-Y18REV- POT Sta. 10+10.95

-LREV- POC Sta. 379+33.89 =

-Y18REV- POT Sta.  12+50.00

-LREV- PCC Sta.  370+85.00 AH

-LREV-

-L-

-
Y
18

R
E
V
-

-L- PCC Sta.  370+85.00 BK =

3
7
0

-Y18A- Sta. 10+89.00
END CONSTRUCTION

-Y18A- POT Sta. 10+00.00

-LREV- POC Sta. 376+31.10=

-Y18A- POT Sta.  12+52.35

CAT-1

0
4

0
4

0
2
5

0
3

0
3

0
2
5

0
4

0
3

0
2

0
1

0
0

0
2
50
1

0
2

0
4

0
3

0
2
5

200' MEDIAN TAPER RT
GREU TL

-3

GREU TL
-3

GREU TL
-3

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

INC
36'

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

94

98

100Z

97Z

99AZ

99Y

101

F

F

F

C

C
F

F

C

CF

F F

F
C

C

F F F

C
C

C C

CC
C C

C C

F F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F INV=15.18'

INV=10.47'

INV=10.48'

INV=10.60'

INV=11.84'

INV=11.85'
INV=12.17'

IN
V
=1
3.
37
'

INV=-2.83'

INV=2.20'

INV=-1.83'

INV=-0.31'

INV=-0.31'

INV=3.58'
INV=3.58'

EOI

EOI

EOI

24" DIP

8" AC

16" PVC

EOI

EOI EOI

TT

EOI

T

T

BOTTOM OF CONDUIT=9.44'
TOP CONDUIT=10.52'
GROUND=14.19'
TEST HOLE ATT23

BOTTOM OF CONDUIT=15.91'

TOP CONDUIT=17.58'

GROUND=20.75'

TEST HOLE ATT22
BOTTOM OF CONDUIT=16.45'

TOP CONDUIT=17.54'

GROUND=20.70'

TEST HOLE ATT21

EOI

T

T

-L-

S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
U

C
-
7
2

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A
 
3
6
7
+

0
0
.0

0

UC-73

S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
U

C
-
7
4

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 
-
L
R
E

V
-
 
S
T
A
 
3
8
0
+

5
0
.0

0

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ N

S
R
S
 
2
0
0
7

11
/
3
/
2
0
2
1

R
:\

U
t
i
l
i
t
i
e
s
\

E
n
g
i
n
e
e
r
i
n
g
\

U
C
\

P
r
o
j
\

R
-
5
0
2
1
_
u
t
_
r
d
y
2
7
_

U
C
7
3
_
p
s
h
.d

g
n

m
p
y
a
t
t

5
/
1
4
/
9
9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

R-5021

BMB

BMB

MEP

MEP

BASED ON FIELD CONDITIONS.

ACTUAL QUANTITY AND TYPE OF FITTINGS WILL VARY

FITTING ON THIS PLAN SHEET IS 4080 POUNDS. THE 

THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF DUCTILE IRON SEWER PIPE

SUBARTICLE 1550-3(B) OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

THE STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA, AS REQUIRED BY 

INSTALLATION CERTIFIED BY AN ENGINEER LICENSED BY 

INSTALLATION, PROVIDE A DESIGN FOR THE TRENCHLESS 

PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK ON ANY TRENCHLESS 

UNDER PRESSURE ACCORDING TO UTILITY OWNER

1. EXISTING 6" FSS IS NOT IN SERVICE BUT 

NOTES.

R

H

E

O
N

P

RT N
FE ONAO

E

SEAL

INNG

L

RE

SSI

AC O
IL

R
A

32634

BRYAN .BADEY

M

FOR -S11-L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET UC-88

FOR -S9-L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET UC-87

FOR -S8-L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET UC-87

FOR -S7-L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET UC-86

1

INSTALL BY 33 LF

INCREASED LENGTH OF THRENCHLESS 

DUTCHMANS CREEK FROM 5.3' TO 10' 

LOWERED THE CROSSING DEPTH BELOW 

2. FORCE MAIN SEWER -S7-L- 

TO SHEET UC-72

RELOCATED FLOW METER VAULT 

1. FORCE MAIN SEWER -S1-L-

28+50
29+00

29+50
30+00

30+5
0

31+00
31+50 32+00 32+50 33+00 33+50 34+00 34+50

13+50
14+00

14+50
15+00

15+50
16+00

16+50
17+00 17+50 18+00 18+50 19+00 19+50 20+0010+00 10+50 11+00 11+50 12+00 12+50 13

+
0
0

-S9-L-

-S7-L-

18+50
19+00

19+50
20+00

20+50 21+00 21+50 22+00 22+50 23+00 23+50 24+00

2
4
+
5
0

2
5
+
0
0 25+50

-S11-L
- -

S
1
1
-
L
-

-S11-L-

-S8-L-

-S7-L-

-S8-
L-

10'X10' EXIT PIT

REMOVE UTILITY MANHOLE

ADJUST MANHOLE

REMOVE UTILITY MANHOLE

MANHOLE

REMOVE UTILITY 

16" DI 45° BEND

16" DI 45° BEND

FORCE MAIN SEWER USING

TIE TO EXISTING 16"

16" DI 45° BEND

FORCE MAIN SEWER USING

TIE TO EXISTING 16"

16" DI 45° BEND

16" DI 45° BEND

16" DI 45° BEND

16" DI 45° BEND

GV

PROP. 6" GATE VALVE

SEWER LINE

PVC PIPE C900 DR18
SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER

PROP. 200 LF OF 8" 

SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER

PROP. 100 LF OF 8"  

PVC PIPE C900 DR18

PVC PIPE C900 DR18

PVC PIPE C900 DR18

FORCE MAIN SEWER

PROP. 51 LF OF 6" 

 

PROP. 40 LF OF 16" ENCASEMENT

ENCASEMENT THICKNESS 0.3750"

SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER

PROP. 288 LF OF 8"

PVC PIPE C900 DR18

SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER

PROP. 70 LF OF 8"  

PVC PIPE DR18

SEWER LINE

SEWER LINE

PVC PIPE DR18

SEWER LINE

8" UTILITY PIPE 

ABANDON 49 LF OF 

SEWER LINE

UTILITY PIPE8" 

ABANDON 301 LF OF 
SEWER PIPE SEE NOTE 2

6" UTILITY PIPE 

ABANDON 978 LF OF 

UTILITY PIPE8" 

ABANDON 298 LF OF 

SEWER LINE

PVC PIPE C900 DR18

SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER

PROP. 358 LF OF 8" 

UTILITY PIPE8" 

ABANDON 51 LF OF 

SEWER LINE

8" UTILITY PIPE  

ABANDON 121 LF OF 

SEWER LINE

8" UTILITY PIPE

ABANDON 296 LF OF 

SEWER LINE

STA. 3
65+0

5.92
 -L-

,RT

#3 S
TA. 1

1+62
.55 

-S8-
L-

MANHOLE WALL 4'
 DIA.

2 LF
 OF 

UTILI
TY 

PROP. 
4' D

IA. U
TILI

TY MANHOLE

STA. 370+11.51 -L-,RT

#6 STA. 16+60.72 -S8-L-

5 LF OF UTILITY MANHOLE WALL 4' DIA.

PROP. 4' DIA. UTILITY MANHOLE

STA. 369+10.52 L-,RT

#5 STA. 15+60.72 -S8-L-

MANHOLE WALL 4' DIA.

3 LF OF UTILITY 

PROP. 4' DIA. UTILITY MANHOLE

STA. 373+83.29 -L-,RT

#1 STA. 10+00.00 -S9-L-

#7 STA. 20+18.34 -S8-L-

13 LF OF UTILITY MANHOLE WALL 4' DIA.

PROP. 4' DIA. UTILITY MANHOLE

STA. 376+70.78 L-,RT

#3 STA. 13+10.40 -S9-L-

3 LF OF UTILITY MANHOLE WALL 4' DIA.

PROP. 4' DIA. UTILITY MANHOLE

STA. 376+71.24 -L-,RT

#2 STA. 12+88.17 -S9-L-

6 LF OF UTILITY MANHOLE WALL 4' DIA. 

PROP. 4' DIA. UTILITY MANHOLE

SHEET UC-P5 PROFILE PS-2

CONTINUATION OF ALIGNMENT

PUMP STATION PLANS FOR 

SEE UTILITY CONSTRUCTION 

DIRECTIONAL DRILLING 

FORCE MAIN SEWER BY

PROP. 579 LF OF 16"

DIRECTIONAL DRILLING 

FORCE MAIN SEWER BY

PROP. 437 LF OF 8"

HDPE PIPE DR9

6" UTILITY PIPE 

ABANDON 360 LF OF 

PVC PIPE C900 DR18

16" UTILITY PIPE

ABANDON 726 LF OF 

DRILL STA. 24+02.22 -S11-L-

END HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL

FORCE MAIN SEWER

PROP. 198 LF OF 6" 

20'X40' ENTRY PIT

DRILL STA. 34+37.5 -S7-L-

END HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL

THRU UC-P16

SEE SHEETS UC-P1 

NEW PUMP STATION 

 SEE SHEET UC-P13

REMOVE EXISTING PUMP STATION 

16" DI 45° BEND

16" UTILITY PIPE 

ABANDON 28 LF OF 

16" DI 45° BEND

FORCE MAIN SEWER USING

TIE TO EXISTING 16"

FORCE MAIN SEWER

PROP. 31 LF OF 16"

FORCE MAIN SEWER

PROP. 179 LF OF 16"
FUSIBLE PVC DR18

P
V

PROP. 16" SEWER VALVE

PLUG VALVE, RJ W/ BOX

A
R

RELEASE VALVE

PROP. 2" AIR AND VACUUM 

MANHOLEREMOVE UTILI
TY 
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